
                                                                2018 - 2019 
DATE Opponent jvg jvb VG VB 
Sat. Oct 27 FC Jamboree            Vicksburg 

                                    McComb 
  9 

3 
10:30 
4:30 

Sat. Nov 3 FC Classic                  North Pike 
                                   Crystal Springs 

  9 
3 

10:30 
4:30 

Tue. Nov 6 Brookhaven 4:30  5:30 7 
Sat. Nov 10 Loyd Star Tournament  TBA TBA TBA TBA 
Tue. Nov 13 Magee   5:30 7 
Thur. Nov 15 @ Lawrence Co.   5:30 7 
Tue. Nov 27 McLaurin   6 7:30 
Thur. Nov 29 Lawrence Co   5:30 7 
      
Tue. Dec 4 Loyd Star *   4 5 6 7:30 
Thur. Dec 6 @ Magee   5:30 7 
Sat. Dec 8 Sumrall 1 2 3 4:30 
Tue. Dec 11 @ Brookhaven  4:30 5:30 7 
Thur. Dec 13 @ Wesson *  4:30  5:30 7 
Mon. Dec 17 @ North Pike 4 5 6 7:30 
Tue. Dec 18 Terry   5:30 7 
      
Sat. Jan 5 @ Ridgeland    12 1:30 
Tue. Jan 8 @ West Lincoln *    5:30 7 
Fri. Jan 11 @ Loyd Star * 4 5 6 7:30 
Sat. Jan 12 @ Sumrall 1 2 3 4:30 
Thur. Jan 17 Wesson *  4:30 5:30 7 
Fri. Jan 18 West Lincoln *  (Sr. Night)   5:30 7 
Tue. Jan 22 @ Vicksburg   5:30 7 
 * DISTRICT     
Tue. Jan 29 1st Round     
Sat. Feb. 2 2nd Round     
Tues. Feb 5 South State     
Sat. Feb 9 State Championship     


